SP40B
Features
- Conductive Plastic resistive element
- Anodized Aluminum housing
- Stainless steel shaft
- Gold plated terminals
Electrical Specifications
Resistance Range

SP40B
2 watts - 1.44 inch diameter
 Ordering Information
Resistance
1K = 1K ohms
2K = 2K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
50K = 50K ohms
100K = 100K ohms
Options
CT = Center Tap
SB = Sealed Body
FL = Flatted Shaft
NS = No Stops
SL = Side Load Treatment
S = Servo Mount with ball bearings
Example Part Number: SP40B-10K-CT
SP40B 10K CT
Model
SP40B
On-line Quotations are available at http://www.potentiometers.com
1/16
.81
.706 5/16
3
2 1
SCHEMATIC
1
2
3
CW
.250 DIA.
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
.407 DIA.
1.437DIA
1 1/8 MAX